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HR 1317
Servicemember Retirement Improvement Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Mar 2, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Mar 2, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/1317 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (47 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Mar 2, 2017

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 2, 2017

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Mar 2, 2017

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Mar 6, 2017

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Mar 9, 2017

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Mar 9, 2017

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Mar 9, 2017

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Mar 16, 2017

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Mar 20, 2017

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Mar 24, 2017

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Apr 8, 2017

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Apr 26, 2017

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN May 24, 2017

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL May 24, 2017

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC May 24, 2017

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN May 24, 2017

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA May 24, 2017

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC May 30, 2017

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Jun 12, 2017

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Jun 22, 2017

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Jun 22, 2017

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jul 12, 2017

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jul 17, 2017

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Jul 17, 2017
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 28, 2017

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL Aug 18, 2017

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Sep 8, 2017

Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] R · IA Sep 27, 2017

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Mar 20, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Mar 2, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 S 492 Identical bill Mar 2, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S1580)

Summary  (as of Mar 2, 2017) 

Servicemember Retirement Improvement Act

This bill amends the Internal Revenue Code to allow members of the Ready Reserve of a reserve component of the

Armed Forces to make the maximum allowable contribution ($18,000 in 2017) to their Thrift Savings Plans (TSPs)

without limiting the amount such members may contribute to a retirement plan based upon other employment. The bill

also doubles the maximum allowable contribution amount to the TSPs of federal employees in the Ready Reserve who

are not eligible to make contributions to any plan other than the TSP.

Actions Timeline

Mar 2, 2017: Introduced in House
Mar 2, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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